
Subject: 
From: Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
Date: 01/12/2018 02:52 PM
To: Alan Johnson <AlanJ@victory-group.com>, Anthony Bilas
<margery.bilas@gmail.com>, "Bezmalinovich, Augie"
<ABezmalinovich@portla.org>, Dan Salas <dan.harbor.breeze@gmail.com>,
Dan Salas <danny@longbeachcruises.com>, Eric Eisenberg
<ericeoban@gmail.com>, Greg Morena <greg@thealbright.com>, Jonathan
Williams <jwilliams@labattleship.com>, Karen Wilkinson-Jurisic
<kwilkinson@dhs.lacounty.gov>, Morris Warschaw
<morris_warschaw@hotmail.com>, Nilda Parrado Langston
<nilda@longbeachcruises.com>, Randy Weston <randy@wellingtonsigns.com>,
Roger Cosgrove <rcosgrove@polahs.net>, "Sunil Mukhey (Avison Young)"
<sunil.mukhey@avisonyoung.com>, Vince DiMeglio <vinced55@yahoo.com>,
Warren Gunter <w.gunter@sbcglobal.net>, Warren Hsiao
<warren@parkhurstgalleries.com>
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